
 
NOTICE FOR CHANGE/ CLARIFICATION ON TENDER 

SPECIFICATIONS 
Enquiry No  

GEM/2024/B/5398043 
ISG 

Bangalore 

 

DG Set and Accessories as per the technical 
specifications for X800MW Yadadri TPS and 4X270 MW 

Bhadradri TPS 
 

 

Date: 30-September-2024 Corrigendum-1 Page 1 of 1 
 

 

Corrigendum-1 
Dated: 30-September-2024 

 

 

Subject: Regarding extension of due date from 30.09.2024, 15:00 to 08.10.2024, 15:00 for 

Enquiry   No: GEM/2024/B/5398043 

 

Tender Ref: GEM/2024/B/5398043 for “DG Set and Accessories” for 5X800MW Yadadri TPS and 

4X270 MW Bhadradri TPS .      

 

              With reference to the above enquiry for “DG Set and Accessories” for 5X800MW Yadadri 

TPS and 4X270 MW Bhadradri TPS       

 

We are extending the due date from 30.09.2024, 15:00 to 08.10.2024, 15:00 

 

 

 

For Queries, if any, Contact:  

Lakshman Singh Yadav  

Manager/ PG-1 

BHEL-ISG, Prof. C.N.R.RAO CIRCLE, MALLESWARAM,  

BANGALORE-560012  

Contact No.080-22184127 

Email ID: lsy@bhel.in 


